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j LOCAT|ON PLAN : i ] . ! ' Zoning Regulations Parking Requirements EXISTING
0 : h ; y e ¢ .t Site Zoning: TM9[2272] H(15), consolidation date: August 26, 2015 Table 101 - Min. Parking Space Rates #1510 STITTSVILLE MAIN STREET ] 1SSUED FOR REVIEW JULY 0972020
o “}f,,, , ) . . © = uw*““’\ Proposed Use: Apartment dwelling, Restaurant and Office. Area C (on Schedule 1A) 5 ISSUED FOR REVIEW SEPT. 15/2020
%, g g 4 A p’ S gy : REQUIRED PROVIDED Restaurant and Kitchen 10 per 100 m? 3 ISSUED FOR REVIEW SEPT. 18/2020
9'2’ & _.- Minimum Lot Area (m?) No minimum 4,759 (Ground Floor) of G.F.A. )
% "’o‘} o> . ' i i Minimum Lot Width (m) No minimum 47.93 Parking - required(*) 26.10 spaces 4 ISSUED FOR REVIEW SEPT. 24/2020
N i ) ; i . 2 [
o : & Front Yard Setback (m) Office 2.4 per 100m = 5 PARKING GARAGE ACCESS REVIEW OCT. 08/2020
& : ; b ’ ' y T — (Second Floor) of G.F.A. 2
K . ; ; ' i) minimum No minimum 578 Parking - required 3.05 6 ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN APPROVAL NOV. 18/2020
p : ii) maximum 3 - ] '2 Spaces EXISTING 18/
% p 3 Inferior Side Yard Setback (m) S R Lapsr 7 | ISSUED FOR REVISION MAR. 29/2021
Y - i) minimum 75 75 OW-RIS€ or Mid-RIse €ling Amenity Area Requirements
; "f‘J’ g i maximom N./A . Parking - required 39.60 spaces Table 137 - Total Amenity Area | Required Provided 8 ISSUED FOR CITY REVIEW APR. 23/2021
o, ' ' ' — - - Dwelling amenity area 6m2 per dwelling unit required 33 units x 6m2 N 9 ISSUED FOR REVIEW JULY 15/2021
; R Rear Yard Sefback (m) 10.04 }':;c: ]ng'&?nf;mrsri;g*; i = 198 m2 Total Amenity Provided L G A
" a - - > !
- A “5 2) 'oll'other'coses 10 : 9 Communal amenity area Min. 50% of required total amenity area | 198m?2 X 50% = 99m?2 required [ EXISTIN 3y 10 ISSUED FOR REVIEW JULY 21/2021
/\ o@ 2 Building Height (m) 15.0 Dwelllpg, o 0.2 per 58 m2 provided inside, ( Ny 1
3 v ¢ : b i) minimum 6.7 it Low-Rise and Mid-Rise dwelling 406m2 provided outside /
/ 2 \\ P 4 i) maximum 20m / 4 storeys storeys Parking - required 6.6 spaces = 464m?2 Total Communal Provided
v /,. 4 : > _ AP Minimum width of landscape (m) |  No minimum 1.5 (*) per Zoning By-Law Provision 197(14).
,,\:‘5 4 A Zh; y ’ " : Bicycle Parking Requirements Loading Space Requirements
;.\'-"P = / T / ! Table 111A - Bicylcle Parking Space Rates Table 113A - Minimum Loading Spaces
o /’ v . 4 " - . y ; Site Statistics : Required Provided Dwelling, 0.5 per Non-Residential Uses 0, less than
<8 P P 7 5 : > & Building Area/Footprint 1,263 m? Total Parking(**) 73 spaces 75 spaces Low-Rise or Mid-Rise dwelling (Ground Floor) 350 m2
‘,0'\ b / 4 ¥ y O v Gross Floor Area (G.F.A.) -..underground 35 spaces Parking - required 16.5 spaces Office (Second Floor) 0, less than /
vo“a \/’ ) % G.F.A. - Restaurant Only | 334 m? -.at grade 40 spaces Restaurant and Kifchen | 1 per 250 m? 350 m*
A s e %, > G.F.A. - Kifchen Only 77 m2 Min. Number of Spaces for | 4 (for 20-99) | 4 spaces (Ground Floor) of G.F.A. General Notes
< % ) "*7)1' ' p : G.F.A. - Office Only 127 m2 Persons with Disabilities Parking - required 1.7 spaces 1. Site plan is based on the plan of survey (REF. No. )
P '_ X ot : fic 2 T Tspace Office T por 250 7 326-10-GOULBOURN, JOB No. AA15600) prepared by Fairhall,
WS _ A o Dwelling Units: (second Floor] of GFA Moffatt & Woodland Limited dated April 16, 2020. Refer to
. b 2 ) : -.at grade 3 spaces borki - 07 s;)éc.es legal survey for site specific legal information.
; . o Required Type A (Van 2 spaces 2 spaces arking - require : 2. Refer to civil and landscape drawings for all services and
"~ SUBJECT PROPERTY AT 1518-1524-1526 STITTSVILLE MAIN STREET CONSISTS OF PARCELS: @ Reguired Tzze 5 van) 5 sgoces 5 sgoces I / / landscape related ]fems.p °
446- p | i i | ! 3. Refer to civil f lete grade information.
PlN,O4446 1658, PIN 04446-0338 and 04446-0240. ) (**) per Zoning By-Law Provisions 100(8) (b) and 104(1). _ : Required Provided | / 4 G%fbroz;g Ié;do:ecfyrgnpng il b6 handled and stored in
| | L Total Bicycle Parking 18.9 spaces 24 spaces J O EXST I dedicated garbage enclosure areas (2 total). It will be
~.underground O spaces J | collected by a private waste & recycling operations facility.
..at grade 24 spaces e / 5. Snow storage: accumulated snow will be frucked off-site.
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